Astral
2024
Faye Toogood

AGGIORNATO IL/SHEET UPDATED ON

18/11/2025

IT

DESCRIZIONE

STRUTTURA
Acciaio verniciato

DIMENSIONI

OATLLB150

Libreria

EN

DESCRIPTION

STRUCTURE
Color-coated steel

DIMENSIONS

Bookcase

Tacchini



Astral Tacchini

2024

Faye Toogood
AGGIORNATO IL/SHEET UPDATED ON

18/11/2025

89 cm
35,03 in

149 cm

58,66 in
149 cm
58,66 in

32cm
12,59 in

Versione gesso (esterno/interno): Plaster version (external/internal):

T173 T197

Versione verde (esterno/interno): Green version (external/internal):

. T188 . T196



